Y CUPISWEB

Invoice #5125

Office 1

10 Cityway Shopping Complex, Yaba, lagos Stat

Office 2

York Business ParkGreat N Way, York YO26 6B

Invoice Date Saturday, November 16th, 2024

Due Date Saturday, November 30th, 2024

PAID Pay with Debit/Credit Cards, Monday, December
2nd, 2024

Description

Starter - globalshippinglimited.live (30/11/2024 - 29/12/2024)

Starter - safedeliveryservice.live (30/11/2024 - 29/12/2024)

Late Fee (Added 01/12/2024)

Sub Total
0% Tax Due

0% Tax Due

Credit

Invoiced To

Daniel Akpotu
ekiugbo old road,
ughelli, Delta Sate, 333105

Nigeria

Total

?1875.00NGN

?1500.00NGN

?16.88NGN

?3391.88NGN
?0.00NGN

?0.00NGN

?0.00NGN

Total ?3391.88NGN

Transactions

Transaction Date Gateway Transaction ID

Amount



Monday, December Pay with Debit/Credit 5125 1733162990 ?3391.88NGN
2nd, 2024 Cards

Balance ?0.00NGN


http://www.tcpdf.org

