

Office 1

10 Cityway Shopping Complex, Yaba, lagos Stat

Office 2

Paid

York Business ParkGreat N Way, York YO26 6B

Invoice #5125

Invoice Date Due Date PAID	Saturday, November 16th, 2024 Saturday, November 30th, 2024 Pay with Debit/Credit Cards, Monday, December 2nd, 2024	Invoiced To Daniel Akpotu ekiugbo old road, ughelli, Delta Sate, 333105 Nigeria
Description		Total
Starter - globalshippinglimited	?1875.00NGN	
Starter - safedeliveryservice.li	?1500.00NGN	
Late Fee (Added 01/12/2024)		?16.88NGN
	Sub Total	?3391.88NGN
	0% Tax Due	?0.00NGN
	0% Tax Due	?0.00NGN
	Credit	?0.00NGN
	Total	?3391.88NGN

Transactions

Transaction Date

Gateway

Transaction ID

Amount

Monday, December 2nd, 2024	Pay with Debit/Credit Cards	5125_1733162990	?3391.88NGN
		Balance	?0.00NGN